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BPR # 003728ROSE, ROBERT JACKSON 

County:Claiborne District:1March 01, 1989

Suspended for three (3) years by order entered March 1, 1989, retroactive to September 25, 
1986.  He was convicted in Federal Court of violating Title 18, Section 371, U.S.C.A.  Said 
conviction related to an FBI investigation in Claiborne County regarding illegal gambling that 
ultimately led to the conviction of the Claiborne County sheriff.  Rose pled guilty to this offense. 


